
LOT 61 EMERALD FOREST S/D
PHASE III. 

AMBROS JOSEPH VICTOR
238 SW EDNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-261
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1402/0750 12/26/2019 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

JOSEPH VICTOR AMBRO

0907/1200 7/27/2000 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONOL

AMBROS
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30466 ADDN SFR 105 09/14/2012

27045 ADDN SFR 101 05/28/2008

7691 SFR 30,000 10/14/1993

2020HX Base Yr

238 SW EDNA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,942 111.7440 125.15 243,041 1993 1993 0 0 0 34.40 65.60

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1514

BAS 146 100 146 11,986

BAS 200 100 200 16,420

BAS 1,168 100 1,168 95,891

FGR 440 55 242 19,868

FOP 40 30 12 985

FOP 45 30 14 1,149

FOP 532 30 160 13,136

2,571 1,942 159,435

BAS= W10 FOP= N10 FOP= N14 W38 S14 E38$ W4 S10E4$ W4 BAS= N10
W14 S10 E8 S1 E6 N1$S1 W6 N1 W8 BAS=  N10 W20 S10 E20$ W13
FGR=  W20S22 E20 N22$ S25 FOP= S3E15 N3 W15$ E15 S7 E15 N3
E11 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 70 1,190.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,785

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 436.00 UT 6.50 6.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,417

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,800

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,500

11,552

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


